Window Sticker

Holiday Rambler

171672  Model Year 2011
Serial Number: 110116142541101 101312

Product Brand: Holiday Rambler
Interior Color: AGB8C11 - Tabasco

25PCS AUGUSTA B+

V.LLN. 1FDWE3FS9BDA55978

Product Type: MPV / MHC (MH / AC)
Exterior Color: N/A - Lower Paint
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91320 Coburg Industrial Way
Coburg, OR 97408

Base Price:| $61,070.00

Chassis: Ford
Wood: NPC - Newport Cherry Cabinetry

| STANDARD EQUIPMENT |

Please See Brochure for Chassis Applications

Fully Welded Tubular Alum Roof & Sdwall Const

Fully Laminated Roof, Walls, & Floor

High Density Block Foam Insulation Throughout

One Piece TPO Roof

Aerodynamic Front Fiberglass Cap
One-Piece Fiberglass Rear Cap

Dual Air Bags

3-Burner Cook-Top

Lighted Power Range Hood

26" LCD TV w/ Antenna Hookup in Cab Over
Large Dble Bowl Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink
High Rise Galley Faucet

Single Lever Satin Nickel Lavatory Faucet
Windshield Privacy Curtain

Hardware with Brushed Nickel Finish

Soft-Touch Vinyl Ceiling
30 Amp 120V Distribution Panel

Solid State 55 Amp 12V Power Converter

Generator Prep

Battery Disconnect Switch

12V Auxiliary Battery

12V Water Pump

Water Heater By-Pass Valve
China Bowl Toilet

12V Power Roof Vent

Radius Corner Slider Windows
Skylight in Bathroom

Fire Extinguisher

Deadbolt Lock on Entrance Door
GFI Proctected Circuit, Exterior
LP Gas Detector

Smoke Detector

Carbon Monoxide Detector

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR - LOWER PAINT

FORD E350 2011 CHASSIS ADJ
ELECTRIC ENTRANCE STEP
FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS
HEATED HOLDING TANKS
HEATED POWER MIRRORS
HITCH & WIRE

REAR LADDER

SPARE TIRE W/ CONT CVR-FORD
STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL INSERTS
8CF REFRIGERATOR

1,029.00
2,146.00
273.00
294.00
210.00
189.00
119.00
84.00
707.00
133.00
448.00

HALF TIME MICROWAVE OVEN
RANGE COVER

SINK COVERS

REAR VIS/DVD MULTI MEDIA RADIO
TV ANTENNA

4.0 ONAN GAS GENERATOR

6 GAL G/E DSI WATER HEATER
GLASS SHOWER DOOR
DAY/BLACK OUT SHADES

PATIO AWNING

KITCHEN VENT - 13.5 DUCTED LOW
PROFILE A/C

Options Total:
Subtotal:

OPTIONAL ITEMS MAY REPLACE CERTAIN STANDARD ITEMS - SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS

Delivery Charge:

350.00
35.00
56.00

977.00

140.00

3,080.00

154.00

224.00

210.00

448.00

896.00

$12,202.00

$73,272.00

Ship To: MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST, INC.

1,495.00

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price Total: $74 767 00
, .

https://www.mncdealer.com/Service/Inquiries/build/WindowSticker.asp?unit no=1101161...
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