Window Sticker Page 1 of 1



Holiday Rambler

91320 Coburg Industrial Way Coburg, OR 97408

Model Year 2011

25PCS AUGUSTA B+

Base Price:

\$61,070.00

Serial Number: 110116142541101 101312 **Product Brand: Holiday Rambler** Interior Color: AGB8C11 - Tabasco

V.I.N. 1FDWE3FS9BDA55978 Product Type: MPV / MHC (MH / AC) Exterior Color: N/A - Lower Paint

Chassis: Ford Wood: NPC - Newport Cherry Cabinetry

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Please See Brochure for Chassis Applications Fully Welded Tubular Alum Roof & Sdwall Const

Fully Laminated Roof, Walls, & Floor

High Density Block Foam Insulation Throughout

One Piece TPO Roof

Aerodynamic Front Fiberglass Cap One-Piece Fiberglass Rear Cap **Dual Air Bags**

3-Burner Cook-Top Lighted Power Range Hood

26" LCD TV w/ Antenna Hookup in Cab Over Large Dble Bowl Stainless Steel Kitchen Sink High Rise Galley Faucet

Single Lever Satin Nickel Lavatory Faucet

Windshield Privacy Curtain

Hardware with Brushed Nickel Finish

Soft-Touch Vinyl Ceiling 30 Amp 120V Distribution Panel

Solid State 55 Amp 12V Power Converter

Generator Prep

Battery Disconnect Switch 12V Auxiliary Battery 12V Water Pump

Water Heater By-Pass Valve

China Bowl Toilet 12V Power Roof Vent

Radius Corner Slider Windows

Skylight in Bathroom Fire Extinguisher

Deadbolt Lock on Entrance Door GFI Proctected Circuit, Exterior

LP Gas Detector Smoke Detector

Carbon Monoxide Detector

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

EXTERIOR - LOWER PAINT	1,029.00 HALF TIME MICROWAVE OVEN	350.00
FORD E350 2011 CHASSIS ADJ	2,146.00 RANGE COVER	35.00
ELECTRIC ENTRANCE STEP	273.00 SINK COVERS	56.00
FIBERGLASS RUNNING BOARDS	294.00 REAR VIS/DVD MULTI MEDIA RAI	OIO 977.00
HEATED HOLDING TANKS	210.00 TV ANTENNA	140.00
HEATED POWER MIRRORS	189.00 4.0 ONAN GAS GENERATOR	3,080.00
HITCH & WIRE	119.00 6 GAL G/E DSI WATER HEATER	154.00
REAR LADDER	84.00 GLASS SHOWER DOOR	224.00
SPARE TIRE W/ CONT CVR-FORD	707.00 DAY/BLACK OUT SHADES	210.00
STAINLESS STEEL WHEEL INSERTS	133.00 PATIO AWNING	448.00
8CF REFRIGERATOR	448.00 KITCHEN VENT - 13.5 DUCTED LO	OW 896.00

PROFILE A/C

Options Total: \$12,202,00

Subtotal

\$73,272.00

OPTIONAL ITEMS MAY REPLACE CERTAIN STANDARD ITEMS - SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS

Delivery Charge:

1,495.00

Ship To: MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST, INC.

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price Total:

\$74,767.00